2018 Autumn Trail Run Series - Round 2 - Biggin - Short Overall

Position First Name Surname
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Szilard
David
Jake
Paul
Chris
Gemma
David
Connor
Salvo
Danielle
Paul
Nicky
Dani
Robert
Veronica
Hannah
Jennifer
Sheila
Jan
Rachel
Alex
Louis
Brian
Neil
Anthony

Krizmanics
Gibbs
Dillnutt
Hudson
Shaw
Care
Lozman
Levai

De Simone
De Simone
Leivers
Owen
Barrett
Lynam
Versino
Williamson
McAfee
Williamson
Holmes
Blakeley
Moreton
van Der Blom
McGrath
Dawson
Howarth

Age Category Time

M 17/39
MV 50+
M 17/39
MV 50+
MV 50+

L 17/39
M 17/39
M 17/39
MV 40/49
L 17/39
MV 40/49
LV 40/49
LV 40/49
MV 50+

L 17/39
LV 40/49
L 17/39
LV 50+
LV 50+
LV 40/49
MV 40/49
MV 50+
MV 40/49
MV 40/49
MV 50+

22:49
22:55
23:49
25:12
25:55
26:06
26:14
26:57
27:40
27:43
27:54
28:58
29:22
29:54
29:55
29:58
30:08
30:22
30:25
30:29
30:57
31:23
31:36
31:45
32:55



Position First Name Surname

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Rebecca
Maggie
Matthew
Kathryn
Danielle
Oskar
Luisa
Georgina
Conrad
Sarah
Giulia
Sarah
Erica

Pip

Jim
Chris
Hannah
Ashley
Allan

Rose
Stevens
Baxter
Ogden
Sullivan
Smith
Rabanal
Perry
Maddison
Leivers
Butler
Owens
Harrison
Buckley
Parker
Edwards
Wade
Gauton
Hodson

Age Category Time

L 17/39
LV 50+

M 17/39
LV 40/49
L 17/39
M 17/39
L 17/39
L17/39
MV 50+
LV 50+
LV 40/49
LV 50+

L 17/39
LV 40/49
MV 40/49
MV 40/49
L 17/39
MV 50+
MV 50+

33:47
34:18
34:19
34:19
34:22
34:59
35:01
35:04
36:07
37:11
37:16
37:16
37:57
39:42
40:10
40:40
40:43
45:05
51:47



